
 

Declaration of compliance 
For cured silicone products intended to come into contact with food. 

 
www.karendaviescakes.co.uk 

 
Company Number 06556762 Vat no. 946441509 

Hereby we declare that the product *Silicone Mould* 
 

 

EU Compliance       
                                              

Have been independantly tested by Intertec, and comply with the legal regulations laid down in the Regulations (EU) 

No 10/2011 and Regulation (EC)No 1935/2004 both as amended. 

 

When used as specified, the overall migration as well as the specific migration does not exceed the legal limits. 

The test methods used for overall migration was EN1186-1 and BfR as specified in the  

European Regulations No 10/2011. 

Types of food intended to come in to contact with the materials: 

Sugarpaste,Modelling paste, Flower paste, Mexical paste,Marzipan,Isomalt. 

 

In addition I can confirm that the grip seal bags, used to package our products, comply with the regulations 

set out by the USA FDA directive CFR177.1250 and EU2002/72/EC with regard to contact with food. 

 

The Documentation and Test Results are Held at 

Karen Davies Sugarcraft Ltd 

Units 3/4 Royal Standard House,  334 New Chester Road 

Birkenhead, Merseyside, CH42 1LE   

United Kingdom. 

 

http://www.karendaviescakes.co.uk/

